ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predeq qtr 3, 2021 Qtr 4, 2021 Qtr 1, 2022 Qtr 2, 2022 Qtr 3, 2022 Qtr 4, 2022 Qtr 1,20
0 Mode Jul ‘ Aug ‘ Sep Oct ‘ Nov Dec Jan ‘ Feb ‘ Mar Apr ‘ May Jun Jul ‘ Aug ‘ Sep Oct ‘ Nov Dec Jan ‘
1 % Hickory Haven and Samary Forest Sanity Sewer 330 days
Project Preliminary Progress Schedule
2 ] Notice to Proceed 1 day Fri8/27/21 Fri 8/27/21 # Notice to Proceed
3 3 Submittals 10 days Mon 9/13/21Fri 9/24/21 [ I\‘ Submittals
4 - Hickory Haven 115 days Mon 9/27/21Fri 3/4/22 I 1 Hickory Haven
5 > Constuction Flagging 10 days Mon 9/27/21Fri 10/8/21 jum, Constuction Flagging
6 - Clearing & Grubbing 20 days Mon 10/11/2Fri 11/5/21 5 Clearing & Grubbing
7 ] Construction Staking 5 days Mon 11/8/21Fri 11/12/21 6 1 Construction Staking
8 - Silt Fence and E&S 4 days Mon 11/8/21Thu 11/11/216 Silt Fence and E&S
9 ] Pipe Order & Delivery 40 days Mon 9/27/21Fri 11/19/21 3 - Pipe Order & Delivery
10 - Install New 8" Sewer & Laterals in Easement 24 days Mon Thu 9 Install New 8" Sewer & Laterals in Easement from EX MH 1 to MH 5 = 1,206’
from EXMH 1 to MH 5 =1,206' 11/22/21 12/23/21 l
11 - Install New 8" Sewer & Laterals on Holly Road 8 days Fri 12/24/21 Tue 1/4/22 10 Install New 8" Sewer & Laterals on Holly Road from MH 3 to MH 8 = 415’
from MH 3 to MH 8 = 415' l
12 - Install New 8" Sewer & Laterals on Birch Road & 9 days Wed 1/5/22 Mon 11 Install New 8" Sewer & Laterals on Birch Road & Cedar Circle from MH 7 to MH 10 -
Cedar Circle from MH 7 to MH 10 = 486' 1/17/22 l
13 - Install New 8" Sewer in Easement from EX MH 1 4 days Tue 1/18/22 Fri1/21/22 12 Install New 8" Sewer in Easement from EX MH 1 to MH 11 = 217
to MH 11 =217 l
14 - Install New 8" Sewer & Laterals in Holly Lane 6 days Mon Mon 13 __Install New 8" Sewer & Laterals in Holly Lane from MH 11 to MH 15 = 313’
from MH 11 to MH 15 = 313" 1/24/22 1/31/22
15 - Install New 8" Sewer in Easement from MH 15 9 days Tue 2/1/22 Fri2/11/22 14 N Install New 8" Sewer in Easement from MH 15 to MH 18 = 448"
to MH 18 = 448" l
16 - Install New 8" Sewer & Laterals in Holly Lane 5 days Mon Fri2/18/22 15 Install New 8" Sewer & Laterals in Holly Lane from MH 11 to MH 13 = 258"
from MH 11 to MH 13 = 258' 2/14/22 l
17 - Install New 8" Sewer & Laterals in Easement 5 days Mon Fri 2/25/22 16 Install New 8" Sewer & Laterals in Easement from MH 12 to MH 14 = 257
from MH 12 to MH 14 = 257' 2/21/22 l
18 - Install New 2" Force Main and Pressure 3 days Mon Wed 3/2/22 17 Install New 2" Force Main and Pressure Connections on Holly Lane = 306'
Connections on Holly Lane = 306" 2/28/22 l
19 - Permanent Restoration and Final E&S Work 2 days Thu3/3/22 Fri3/4/22 18 " Permanent Restoration and Final E&S Work
20 - Samary Forest 111 days  Tue2/1/22 Tue 7/5/22 I 1 Samary Forest
21 - Constuction Flagging 5 days Tue 2/1/22 Mon 2/7/22 14 "lConstuction Flagging
22 - Clearing & Grubbing 10 days Tue 2/8/22 Mon 2/21/2221 lClearing & Grubbing
23 - Construction Staking 10 days Tue 2/22/22 Mon 3/7/22 22 fonstruction Staking
24 -y Silt Fence and E&S 3 days Tue 3/8/22 Thu 3/10/22 23 lSilt Fence and E&S
25 - Install New 8" Sewer & Laterals in Easement 25 days Fri3/11/22 Thu4/14/22 24 GLH Pipe Crew 1
from EX MH 246 to MH 41 = 1,428' l
26 ] Install New 8" Sewer & Laterals in Easement 22 days Fri 4/15/22 Mon 25 GLH Pipe Crew 1
from MH 41 to MH 47 = 1,293' 5/16/22 l
27 - Install New 8" Sewer & Laterals in Easement & 22 days Tue 5/17/22 Wed 26 GLH Pipe Crew 1
Henry Rd from MH 22 to MH 26 = 1,275’ 6/15/22 1
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28 - Install New 8" Sewer & Laterals in Henry Rd 8 days Thu 6/16/22 Mon 27 Y GLH Pipe Crew 1
from MH 26 to MH 28 = 444' 6/27/22 i
29 -} Install New 8" Sewer & Laterals in Whippoorwill 4 days Tue 6/28/22 Fri7/1/22 28 GLH Pipe Crew 1
Rd from MH 28 to MH 30 = 228' l
30 - Permanent Restoration 2 days Mon 7/4/22 Tue 7/5/22 29 GLH Pipe Crew 1
31 - Asphalt Restoration of Hickory Haven 4 days Mon 3/7/22 Thu 3/10/22 19 ¥ Asphalt Restoration of Hickory Haven
32 - Asphalt Restoration of Samary Forest 4 days Wed 7/6/22 Mon 7/11/2230
33 3 Substantial Completion 1 day Sat 7/23/22 Sat7/23/22 oLSubstantial Completion
34 - Punchlist Items 21 days Mon 7/25/22 Mon 8/22/2233 GLH Pipe Crew 1
35 3 Final Completion 1 day Mon 8/22/22 Mon 8/22/22 ¢ Final Completion
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